Formerly

Address 114 Errard St.

Property Information

Location Boundaries

Map / Plan ref.

Existing Heritage Council Register No
Listings Government Building Register No
National Estate Register No
Planning Scheme No

Description
History

Thematic
Context

Statement of
- Significance

Recommendations

References BCS, v2, p.366.
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Assessed by: ACwW
Assessment date: Jul 1997






